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VIVANCO Optic Fiber Electronic Patch Panel 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Part No. Description Size(WXDXH) 

VCLPIPP-R01CP0-24F 
VIVANCO Optic Fiber Electronic Panel, Support up to 24 pcs Duplex LC Couplers,  

19” Rack Mount,1RU 
484*227*44.5mm 

 

DESCRIPTION 

VIVANCO optic fiber electronic patch panel is composed of electronic induction system and LC fiber connection system. The field e-panel with electronic 

induction system can implement instructions from management software through the management of equipment, and feedback the port and link status 

to management 

software. 
Fiber optic electronic patch panel with dust cover and fiber connection box, can cores install 24 
Keystone 
interface duplex LC coupler which adopts precision ceramic, satisfy single-mode and multi-mode 
applications, to satisfy high density, miniaturization of optical fiber application. 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION 

▪ With indicator on every port to indicate the status of the port 

▪ Control Interface: 2x7 pin connector to connect Network Scanner 

▪ Regular Duplex LC-LC patch cord to realize Port-type management mode (Simplex e-Panel) 

▪ Smart Duplex LC-LC patch cord to realize Link-type management mode (Duplex e-Panel) 

▪ Module Interface: can install up to 24 pcs duplex LC couple to support up to 48 cores fiber 

▪ With fiber fusing protection device to keep fusing point more protection 

▪ With shutter on every port  

 

ORDERING INFORMATION 


